HAIRZOO IS AN AFFORDABLE, FULL-SERVICE HAIR SALON THAT OFFERS
HIGH-END, SENSIBLE STYLES IN A WELCOMING ENVIRONMENT.

HAIR LENGTH GUIDE

Short: Above Shoulder =

Long: Shoulder To
6" Below +$15

Extra Long: 6"+
Below Shoulder +$15 =

Extra Extra Long: 12"+
Below Shoulder +15

Hairzoo welcomes most services until
close. To ensure styling and proper
application blowouts are welcomed 30

mins prior to close, color 60 minutes prior
to close and perms, highlights, lowlights
and corrective color 90 mins prior to close.

HAIRCUTS

Bang Trim (Female Only)
Beard Trim

Neck Clean Up

Hairzoo Adult Cut

Hairzoo Adult Clean Cut
Includes: Massaging Shampoo &
Relaxing Conditioner

Hairzoo Senior Cut (65 & Older)

Hairzoo Senior Clean Cut (65 & Older)
Includes: Massaging Shampoo &
Relaxing Conditioner

Hairzoo Children's Cut (10 & Under)

Hairzoo Children's Clean Cut (10 & Under)
Includes: Massaging Shampoo &
Relaxing Conditioner

Hairzoo Cuts Begin With A Complimentary Detailed
Consultation & End With A Warm Neck Shave For The
Gentlemen Or A Quick Dry For The Ladies

PERMS

Partial Perm
Full Perm
Spiral Perm

Extra Solution 10
Additional 15 For Extra Length

17
25

17
25

80
95
145

ADULT CUT PACKAGES

5 Pack of Adult Cuts
(19 each) Save 10

10 Pack of Adult Cuts
(18 each) Save 30

25 Pack of Adult Cuts
(17 each) Save 100

Save 20% Off Tea Tree Experience

Save 10% Off Any Take Home Products
*No Expiration, Not Transferable For Credit
Or Other Services

SHAMPOO, CONDITIONER &
TREATMENTS

Wash Experience
Massaging Shampoo & Relaxing Conditioner

Tea Tree Experience

Scalp Massaging Tea Tree Shampoo, Tea Tree Oil
Facial & Hot Towel, Invigorates Hair & Senses With
Tea Tree Oil, Peppermint & Lavender Extracts

Shampoo Set & Style
Roller Set Or Curling Iron For Style

Leave-In Hair Treatment

Awapuhi Wild Ginger

Keratriplex Treatment

Instant Repair For Hair Damaged From Heat Appliances,
The Sun & Chemical Services

Additional Vial 10

Awapuhi Wild Ginger

Hydratriplex Treatment

Instant Moisture For Hair That Is Static, Dull & Frizzy
Additional Vial 10

Dermabrasion Scalp Treatment
Anti-Aging Therapy To Help Regenerate &
Revitalize The Scalp

Olaplex Treatment
Make Hair Stronger & Healthier

Kera - Hydratriplex Treatment
Awaphui Wild Ginger Keratriplex Treatment &
Hydratriplex Treatment, Instant Repair For
Chemically Treated Dry & Damaged Hair
Additional Vial 10

Save 5

Keratin Smoothing Treatment

Transform Rough, Frizzy Hair To A Smooth, Healthy,
Manageable Texture Without The Use Of Formaldehyde
15 For Extra Length

95

180

425

10

25

25

30

30

40

45

55

215



HAIR COLOR

5 Minute Color
For Short Hair Only, Designed For Blending &

Camouflaging Unwanted Grays, Enhances Natural Color

Three Foils

Color

Top Foil Highlights (Max 7 Foils)
High Lift Retouch

Roots To End Blonde Blending
Highlights

Lowlights

Balayage

Ombré

Elumen

Corrective Color (Per 2 Hours)
Hair Color Includes Massaging Shampoo &
Relaxing Conditioner

Additional 15 For Extra Length
Additional 15 For Extra Color
Additional 25 For Each Elumen Color
Additional 30 For Olaplex

COMPLETE COLOR PACKAGES

Complete Color Package
Includes: Color, Leave-In Treatment,
Cut & Blowout Save 24

Complete Highlights Package
Includes: Full Highlights, Leave-In Treatment,
Cut & Blowout Save 29

Complete Color & Top Foil Package
Includes: Color, Top Foil Highlights,
Leave-In Treatment, Cut & Blowout Save 34

Complete Color & Highlights Package
Includes: Color, Full Highlights, Leave-In Treatment,
Cut & Blowout Save 39

Complete Highlights & Lowlights Package
Includes: Full Highlights & Lowlights,
Leave-In Treatment, Cut & Blowout Save 49

Complete Color Package Includes Massaging
Shampoo, Relaxing Conditioner, Cut & Style
Save 10% Off Take Home Products
Additional 15 For Extra Length

Additional 15 For Extra Color

Additional 25 For Each Elumen Color
Additional 30 For Olaplex

BLOWOUTS
Children’s Blowout (10 & Under)

Blowout

Blowout Includes Massaging Shampoo &
Relaxing Conditioner

Save 20% Off Any Leave-In Hair Treatment
Additional 20 For Hair Extensions

f oo

40

45
80
80
105

105
105
105
105
155
155

137

157

207

227

242

25
35

BLOWOUT PACKAGES

5 Pack of Blowouts 155
(31 each) Save 20

10 Pack of Blowouts 290
(29 each) Save 60

25 Pack of Blowouts 650
(26 each) Save 225

Blowout Includes Massaging Shampoo &
Relaxing Conditioner

Save 20% Off Any Leave-In Hair Treatment
Save 10% Off Any Take Home Products
Additional 20 For Hair Extensions

*No Expiration, Not Transferable For Credit
Or Other Services

BLOWOUT COMBOS
Children’s Blowout & Haircut

(10 & Under) 37
Save 5
Blowout & Haircut 51
Save 5
Blowout, Haircut & Eyebrow Wax 65
Save 5

Blowout Includes Massaging Shampoo &
Relaxing Conditioner

Save 20% Off Any Leave-In Hair Treatment
Save 10% Off Any Take Home Products
Additional 20 For Hair Extensions

UPDO’S

Updo
For Parties 3

80+
Or More

Complimentary Consultation Recommended
Additional 15 For Extra Length

WAXING

Chin, Lip or Brow (Each) 14
Full Facial Wax 37

Save 5

BRAIDS

Single Braid 15

HAIR EXTENSIONS
Clip-In / Tape (Per Hour) 80

Guest Provide Own Extensions
Complimentary Consultation Recommended

‘ HAIRZOO

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK, JUST WALK-IN
OR BOOK ONLINE
hairzoo.com



