

HAIRZOO IS AN AFFORDABLE, FULL-SERVICE HAIR SALON THAT OFFERS HIGH-END, SENSIBLE STYLES IN A WELCOMING ENVIRONMENT.

Short: Above Shoulder Long: Shoulder To 6" Below +\$15 Extra Long: 6"+ Below Shoulder +\$15 Extra Extra Long: 12"+ Below Shoulder +15 Hairzoo welcomes most services until close. To ensure styling and proper application blowouts are welcomed 30 mins prior to close, color 60 minutes prior to close and perms, highlights, lowlights

and corrective color 90 mins prior to close.

HAIRCUTS

HAIRCOIS	
Bang Trim (Female Only)	9
Beard Trim	9
Neck Clean Up	9
Hairzoo Adult Cut	21
Hairzoo Adult Clean Cut	29
Includes: Massaging Shampoo & Relaxing Conditioner	
Hairzoo Senior Cut (65 & Older)	17
Hairzoo Senior Clean Cut (65 & Older) Includes: Massaging Shampoo & Relaxing Conditioner	25
Hairzoo Children's Cut (10 & Under)	17
Hairzoo Children's Clean Cut (10 & Under) Includes: Massaging Shampoo & Relaxing Conditioner	25
Hairzoo Cuts Begin With A Complimentary Detailed Consultation & End With A Warm Neck Shave For The Gentlemen Or A Quick Dry For The Ladies	

PERMS

Additional 15 For Extra Length

Partial Perm	80
Full Perm	95
Spiral Perm	145
Extra Solution 10	

ADULT CUT PACKAGES 5 Pack of Adult Cuts 95 (19 each) Save 10 10 Pack of Adult Cuts 180 (18 each) Save 30 25 Pack of Adult Cuts 425 (17 each) Save 100 Save 20% Off Tea Tree Experience Save 10% Off Any Take Home Products *No Expiration, Not Transferable For Credit Or Other Services **SHAMPOO, CONDITIONER & TREATMENTS Wash Experience** 8 Massaging Shampoo & Relaxing Conditioner Tea Tree Experience 10 Scalp Massaging Tea Tree Shampoo, Tea Tree Oil Facial & Hot Towel, Invigorates Hair & Senses With Tea Tree Oil, Peppermint & Lavender Extracts 25 Shampoo Set & Style Roller Set Or Curling Iron For Style 25 Leave-In Hair Treatment Awapuhi Wild Ginger **Keratriplex Treatment** 30 Instant Repair For Hair Damaged From Heat Appliances, The Sun & Chemical Services Additional Vial 10 **Awapuhi Wild Ginger Hydratriplex Treatment** 30 Instant Moisture For Hair That Is Static, Dull & Frizzy Additional Vial 10 40 **Dermabrasion Scalp Treatment** Anti-Aging Therapy To Help Regenerate & Revitalize The Scalp **Olaplex Treatment** 45 Make Hair Stronger & Healthier **Kera - Hydratriplex Treatment** 55 Awaphui Wild Ginger Keratriplex Treatment & Hydratriplex Treatment, Instant Repair For Chemically Treated Dry & Damaged Hair Additional Vial 10 Save 5 **Keratin Smoothing Treatment** 215 Transform Rough, Frizzy Hair To A Smooth, Healthy, Manageable Texture Without The Use Of Formaldehyde 15 For Extra Length

HAIR COLOR		DI OWOLLT DA CHA CEC	
5 Minute Color	40	BLOWOUT PACKAGES	
For Short Hair Only, Designed For Blending &		5 Pack of Blowouts	155
Camouflaging Unwanted Grays, Enhances Natural Color	<i>1</i> E	(31 each) Save 20	
Three Foils Color	45 80	10 Pack of Blowouts	290
	80	(29 each) Save 60	
Top Foil Highlights (Max 7 Foils) High Lift Retouch	105	25 Pack of Blowouts	650
Roots To End Blonde Blending	103	(26 each) Save 225	
Highlights	105	Blowout Includes Massaging Shampoo &	
Lowlights	105	Relaxing Conditioner Save 20% Off Any Leave-In Hair Treatment	
Balayage	105	Save 10% Off Any Take Home Products	
Ombré	105	Additional 20 For Hair Extensions	
Elumen	155	*No Expiration, Not Transferable For Credit	
Corrective Color (Per 2 Hours)	155	Or Other Services	
Hair Color Includes Massaging Shampoo &		DI OWOUT COMPOS	
Relaxing Conditioner		BLOWOUT COMBOS	
Additional 15 For Extra Length Additional 15 For Extra Color		Children's Blowout & Haircut	27
Additional 25 For Each Elumen Color		(10 & Under) Save 5	37
Additional 30 For Olaplex			51
COMPLETE COLOR PACKAGES		Blowout & Haircut Save 5	51
Complete Color Package	137	Blowout, Haircut & Eyebrow Wax	65
Includes: Color, Leave-In Treatment,	137	Save 5	
Cut & Blowout Save 24		Blowout Includes Massaging Shampoo &	
Complete Highlights Package	157	Relaxing Conditioner	
Includes: Full Highlights, Leave-In Treatment,		Save 20% Off Any Leave-In Hair Treatment Save 10% Off Any Take Home Products	
Cut & Blowout Save 29		Additional 20 For Hair Extensions	
Complete Color & Top Foil Package	207	The state of the s	
Includes: Color, Top Foil Highlights,		UPDO'S	
Leave-In Treatment, Cut & Blowout Save 34		Updo	80+
Complete Color & Highlights Package	227	For Parties 3 Or More	
Includes: Color, Full Highlights, Leave-In Treatment,		Complimentary Consultation Recommended	
Cut & Blowout Save 39		Additional 15 For Extra Length	
Complete Highlights & Lowlights Package	242	WAXING	
Includes: Full Highlights & Lowlights, Leave-In Treatment, Cut & Blowout Save 49		Chin, Lip or Brow (Each)	14
·		Full Facial Wax	37
Complete Color Package Includes Massaging		Save 5	3,
Shampoo, Relaxing Conditioner, Cut & Style Save 10% Off Take Home Products			
Additional 15 For Extra Length		BRAIDS	
Additional 15 For Extra Color		Single Braid	15
Additional 25 For Each Elumen Color			
Additional 30 For Olaplex		HAIR EXTENSIONS	
BLOWOUTS		Clip-In / Tape (Per Hour)	80
Children's Blowout (10 & Under)	25	Guest Provide Own Extensions Complimentary Consultation Recommended	
Blowout	35	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Blowout Includes Massaging Shampoo &			
Relaxing Conditioner			
Save 20% Off Any Leave-In Hair Treatment			







Additional 20 For Hair Extensions



